Lagerncup Vereinsturnen 31. Mai 2003

Final

Gymnastik Grossfeld

Rang Verein

1 Gelterkinden TV
2 Langgasse Bern TV

Gymnastik Kleinfeld

Rang Verein

Langendorf STV
Reigoldswil STV
Solothurn Kaufleute TV
Rohrdorf TSV

B WN -

Team Aerobic

Rang Verein

1 Eien-Kleindéttingen STV

2 Lenzburg STV

3 Kuessnacht DTV

4 Solothurn Kaufleute TV
Barren

Rang Verein
1 Zell STV
2 Wetzikon STV

Spriinge

Rang Verein
1 Wettingen STV
2 Luzern BTV
3 Schiers BTV
4 Neuenhof STV

Schaukelringe

Rang Verein
1 Wettingen STV
2 Luzern BTV
3 Untersiggenthal STV
4 Ziefen STV

nichster Liagerncup: 5. Juni 2004

STV Wettingen Thomas Erne

Einzelausf. Synchronitat
4.60 2.57
4.42 2.45

Einzelausf. Synchronitat

4.77 2.85
4.65 2.67
4.55 2.57
4.45 2.50

Einzelausf. Synchronitat

4.85 297
4.67 2.75
4.52 2.72
4.55 2.67

Gestaltung

0.22
0.63

Gestaltung

0.09
0.27
0.31
0.41

Gestaltung

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.13

Gestaltung
1.00
0.95

Gestaltung
1.00
0.90
1.00
1.00

Gestaltung
1.00
1.00
0.97
0.97

Technische
Beurt.

0.28

0.61

Technische
Beurt.

0.22

0.31

0.38

0.68

Technische
Beurt.

0.17

0.31

0.35

0.67

Begleitung
1.00
1.00

Begleitung
1.00
1.00
0.97
1.00

Begleitung
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.92

Abziige

0.00
0.00

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

9.50
8.76

Total

9.69
9.42
9.31
8.91

Total

9.81
9.69
9.65
9.20

Total
9.17
8.82

Total
9.62
9.22
9.09
8.95

Total
9.82
9.42
9.21
9.11



Lagerncup Vereinsturnen 31. Mai 2003

Final

Boden

Rang Verein
1 Wettingen STV
2 Lenzburg STV

Geratekombination

Rang Verein
1 Neuenhof STV
2 Niederhasli STV
3 Lengnau SVL

nichster Liagerncup: 5. Juni 2004

STV Wettingen Thomas Erne

Einzelausf. Synchronitat
4.85 2.92
4.65 2.72

Einzelausf. Synchronitat

4.60 2.62
4.60 2.62
4.37 247

Gestaltung
1.00
1.00

Gestaltung
1.00
0.72
0.90

Begleitung
1.00
1.00

Begleitung
1.00
0.95
1.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
9.77
9.37

Total
9.22
8.89
8.74



Lagerncup Vereinsturnen 31. Mai 2003

Hauptrunde

Gymnastik Grossfeld

Rang Verein

1
2

Gelterkinden TV
Langgasse Bern TV

Gymnastik Kleinfeld

Rang Verein
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Langendorf STV
Reigoldswil STV
Solothurn Kaufleute TV
Rohrdorf TSV
Langgasse Bern TV
Buchs TV

Wil DTV

Ziefen STV

Zell STV

Otelfingen TV

Team Aerobic

Rang Verein

0N WN =

Eien-Kleindé6ttingen STV
Lenzburg STV
Kuessnacht DTV
Solothurn Kaufleute TV
Weiningen STV

Dottikon TV

Wettingen DTV
Wiirenlos STV

Barren

Rang Verein

1

2
3
4

Zell STV
Wetzikon STV
Schiers BTV
Walenstadt STV

néchster Lagerncup: 5. Juni 2004
STV Wettingen Thomas Erne

Einzelausf. Synchronitat

4.52
4.25
4.22
4.00

242
2.35
2.30
2.25

Gestaltung

0.22
0.49

Gestaltung

0.15
0.25
0.34
0.36
0.65
0.67
0.64
0.78
0.77
1.01

Gestaltung

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.29
0.45
0.40
1.04

Gestaltung
0.95
0.90
0.87
0.87

Technische
Beurt.

0.33

0.54

Technische
Beurt.
0.24
0.40
0.48
0.72
0.68
0.77
0.87
0.84
0.91
1.25

Technische
Beurt.

0.21

0.29

0.38

0.57

0.58

0.42

0.62

1.45

Begleitung
0.97
1.00
1.00
0.97

Abziige

0.00
0.00

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

9.45
8.97

Total

9.61
9.35
9.18
8.72
8.67
8.56
8.49
8.38
8.02
7.74

Total

9.77
9.71
9.62
9.30
9.13
9.13
8.98
7.51

Total
8.86
8.50
8.39
8.09



Lagerncup Vereinsturnen 31. Mai 2003

Hauptrunde

Spriinge

Rang Verein

1
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Wettingen STV

Luzern BTV

Neuenhof STV
Schiers BTV

Vevey Jeunes-Patriots
Wettingen DTV
Rohrdorf TSV
Untersiggenthal STV
Urdorf STV

Schaukelringe

Rang Verein

1
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Wettingen STV
Ziefen STV

Luzern BTV
Untersiggenthal STV
Vevey Jeunes-Patriots
Weiningen STV
Langendorf STV
Rohrdorf TSV
Wettingen DTV
Frenkendorf TV
Buchs TV

Otelfingen TV
Wiirenlos STV

Boden

Rang Verein

1
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néchster Lagerncup: 5. Juni 2004

Wettingen STV
Lenzburg STV

Vevey Jeunes-Patriots
Neuenhof STV
Langgasse Bern TV

STV Wettingen Thomas Erne

Einzelausf.
4.77
4.60
4.55
4.30
4.32
4.27
4.20
4.10
4.02

Einzelaustf.
4.90
472
4.75
4.62
4.57
4.50
4.52
4.50
4.47
4.35
412
4.07
3.90

Einzelausf.
472
4.67
4.60
4.47
412

Synchronitéat
2.87
2.75
2.65
2.40
2.45
2.35
2.35
2.20
2.22

Synchronitéat
2.90
2.75
2.62
2.72
2.57
2.57
2.55
2.55
2.45
2.52
2.32
2.32
2.20

Synchronitéat
2.75
2.65
2.60
2.40
2.12

Gestaltung
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.87
0.90
0.85
0.92
0.87

Gestaltung
1.00
0.97
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.97
0.95
0.85
0.87
0.75

Gestaltung
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.97
0.85

Begleitung
1.00
1.00
0.97
1.00
0.95
0.97
1.00
0.95
0.87

Begleitung
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.97
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.87
0.87
0.75

Begleitung
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.97

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
9.64
9.35
9.17
8.65
8.59
8.49
8.40
8.17
7.98

Total
9.80
9.44
9.37
9.29
9.11
9.07
9.07
9.05
8.89
8.62
8.16
8.13
7.60

Total
9.47
9.32
9.20
8.84
8.06



Lagerncup Vereinsturnen 31. Mai 2003

Hauptrunde

Geratekombination

Rang Verein

1
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Niederhasli STV
Neuenhof STV

Lengnau SVL

Dottikon TV

Wetzikon STV
Weiningen STV
Schonengrund-Wald TV

nichster Ligerncup: 5. Juni 2004
STV Wettingen Thomas Erne

Einzelausf. Synchronitat

4.60
4.52
4.37
4.17
4.05
3.85
3.82

2.65
2.45
2.45
2.37
2.37
217
2.10

Gestaltung Begleitung

0.82
0.97
0.85
0.92
0.87
0.82
0.77

0.97
1.00
1.00
0.92
0.95
0.72
0.77

Abziige
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
9.04
8.94
8.67
8.38
8.24
7.56
7.46



